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Firma: PC COOL DOO
Adresa: Višegradska 26A
Telefon: 018526116
Fax: 0653526116
PIB: 104045201
E-mail: info@pccool.rs

1.25Gbps 
Single mode 
1550nm sending 
1310nm receiving 
Single fiber bi-directional transmission 
20km 
LC konektor 
Radna temperatura -40°C~85°C 
Dimenzije 55.5mm × 13.4mm × 8.5mm 

Series Overview 
Industrial Optical Module Series is a hot-pluggable device with a unique sturdy design. Developed to adapt 
to even the harshest of environments, it has a wide operating temperature range and is Plug and Play (PnP) 

Scene 
This Series is widely used in various broadband data transmission scenarios, such as in intelligent traffic, 
telecom, security, finance, custom, shipping, electricity, water conservancy and oil fields. It is also suitable 
for work with switches and other devices. 

Functions 
Wide Operating Temperature 
Developed to operate in extreme conditions, the device functions in temperatures ranging from –40 °C to 
+85 °C, easily adapting to harsh environments. 

Plug and Play 
No configuration is required. Suitable for terminal connection

Dahua GSFP-1310R-20-SMF Industrijski SFP modul

Šifra: 83026
Kategorija prozivoda: Mrežna oprema
Proizvođač: DAHUA

Cena: 8.744,00

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tačnost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadržava pravo izmena cena. 
Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama možete dobiti na upit. Plaćanje se isključivo vrši 
virmanski - bezgotovinski.


